





It's all about style

Let your personality shine with the sporty, sophisticated
design of New KOLEOS. Thanks to its range of carefully
selected accessories, you can add a personal touch to
both the exterior style and the interior setting. Show
the city the true meaning of style with a perfect blend

of sportiness and elegance.

Exterior styling P. 04
Interior styling P. 06

On-board experience P. 08




= 4

.. i <
" -..--ﬂ‘r-.---.. e
N, o gl
e )

.__.._5._.::-J s _

=M= s




=

‘aiow 1n0 puly o)

'31NY204q 1eSIp 3yl MaIA

Exterior design

The strength
of design

The side step is the must-have accessory to tie
off the look of your New KOLEOS. Along with
the 19-inch Cusco wheel rims, it highlights the
muscular lines of your SUV. At the front and the
rear, the body kits redesign the bumpers, adding
a touch of fierceness.

1. Europe Premium side steps

(8201720241)

2. 19" Cusco alloy wheel rim - Diamond-cut Matt black
(8201719416)

3. Europe Urban Silver Front Sport Pack
(8201730679)

4. Europe Urban Silver Rear Sport Pack

(8201730685)

5. 19" Jaipur alloy wheel rim - Diamond-cut Dark Silver
(8201539754)




Interior design

A unique interior

Maintain the refined interior of New KOLEOS
thanks to this customised stainless steel boot
sill. It makes loading convenient, while adding an
extra touch of elegance. New KOLEOS also takes
great care in creating a welcoming environment
for passengers. Its backlit or brushed aluminium
doorsills are the best expression of a modern and
chicinterior. Equipped with a stainless steel sport
pedal, the passenger compartment dons a more
sporty style, in perfect harmony with your SUV's
distinctive personality.

1. Door sills - KOLEOS - Front - Black
(8201688974)

2. |lluminated door sills - Renault - Front and rear -
Stainless steel

(8201 665635)

3. Sport pedal - Stainless steel - LHD Automatic
gearbox

(8201589803)

4. Boot sill - Stainless steel

(8201 665650)









On-board experience

The best in comfort

New KOLEOS is unrivalled in terms of optimising
your well-being on board, with its functional
equipment: wireless smartphone charger, shopping
bag hook, travel coffee machine, and even a picnic
table in the back, to name but a few examples.
The latter can even be swapped for a hanger on
the headrest, so you can go from one end of town
to the other without a wrinkle.

1. Smartphone charger - Induction
(8201726662)

2. Hanger on headrest
(7711785946)

3. Shopping bag hook
(7711785945)

4. Picnic table

(7711785947)

Travel coffee machine
(7711940552)
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Ready to hit the open road

Set off on your next adventure with New KOLEOS.
Designed to take full advantage of its capabilities,
our range of exclusive accessories is available to
accompany you on all your excursions: totally safe
transport, additional storage space, specialised leisure
equipment... New KOLEQOS has everything you need.
So what are you waiting for? You're free to explore new

horizons at a moment's notice.

Protection P.12
Transport P.14
Safety P.18
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Protection

Protection against
everyday wear

How does your SUV manage to keep its charm?
A range of floor mats to protect the passenger
compartment, a waterproof and modular boot
protection, or even a premium boot mat serve to
make your loading zone more accommodating and
easier to maintain. In order to prevent damage
from day-to-day use, transparent protective
films preserve the vehicle's most vulnerable body
elements.

1. Protective film - Full pack

(7711943309)

2. Rubber floor mat with raised edges - Set of 4 - LHD
(8201 665641)

3. Boot mat - Reversible

(8201 665646)

4. Modular boot protection - EasyFlex

(8201668621)
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Transport - Towing

Absolute freedom

Need to haul or bring your bikes everywhere with
you? New KOLEOS has the solution, with its range
of towbars, specially designed by Renault to carry
heavy loads, or extremely secure tilting bicycle
racks. Now the retractable towbar unfolds and folds
away electronically. The controlis accessible in the
boot, with a simple push of a button. It doesn't get
any simpler, more reliable or elegant than that!

1. Coach bicycle rack - On towbar - 3 bikes
(7711780885)

2. Electric retractable towbar pack
(8201692455)

15
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Transport - Roof bars

Expand the
possibilities

Thanks to Renault's range of accessories, you

have everything you need to hit the road to any
destination ata moment's notice. With the QuickFix
roof bars, in just two steps and three gestures, you
can set up the elegant 480-L roof box equipped
with a secure lock to bring additional items, or opt
for the sliding ski rack which can accommodate six
pairs of skis or four snowboards. Adventure is even
more enticing when everything is made simple.

1. QuickFix roof bars - Aluminium - For longitudinal
bars

(8201622100)

2. Sliding ski rack - 6 pairs of skis / 4 snowboards
(7711420780)

3. Rigid roof box - 480 L - Black

(7711785586)

16
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Safety

Protect your most
precious cargo

Travel anywhere with your children with total
peace of mind thanks to the KIDFIX XP seat,
providing optimum safety thanks to its fully
adjustable headrest and body-contoured back.
Protect yourself from jealous onlookers. Thanks
to the perimeter and anti-lift alarm, even the
slightest intrusion attempt is detected. In winter,
the premium grip snow chains enable you to tackle
anything Mother Nature may throw at you. With
your New KOLEOQS, you become unstoppable.

1. KIDFIX XP child seat (4 to 12 years)
(7711940745)

2. Partition grille

(8201 665634)

3. Premium Grip snow chains - Size R19
(7711780260)

4. Alarm - Perimeter and volume with anti-lift
(8201 646306)

19



List of references and vehicle compatibility

HZG Ph1’

EAO

EA1

EA2

EA3

DESIGN

EXTERIOR

GOM Premium side steps (right and left)
Europe Premium side steps (right and left)
Standard side steps

Mounting kit for standard side steps
Europe Urban Silver Front Sport Pack
Europe Urban Silver Rear Sport Pack

GOM Urban Silver Front Sport Pack

GOM Urban Silver Rear Sport Pack

WHEEL RIMS

8201720242
8201720241
7711943431
7711943432
8201730679
8201730685
8201730676
8201730682

17" Esqis alloy wheel rim - Silver Grey

17" Tiraka alloy wheel rim - Silver Grey

18" Argonaute alloy wheel rim - Diamond-cut Black

18" Taranis alloy wheel rim - Silver Grey

19" Proteus alloy wheel rim - Silver grey and Erbé grey two-tone
19" Huran alloy wheel rim - Metallic Grey

19" Cusco alloy wheel rim - Diamond-cut Matt black

19" Jaipur alloy wheel rim - Diamond-cut Dark Silver

19" Initiale Paris alloy wheel rim - Diamond-cut Dark Silver
Renault centre cap - Erbé Grey with chrome surround
Renault centre cap - Black with chrome surround
Anti-theft devices for alloy wheel rims - Grey (4 nuts)

INTERIOR

403000549R
7711788789
403007351R
4030063 99R
403000382R
7711788791
8201719416
8201539754
403002877R
403150709R
403152085R
8201709741

Door sills - KOLEOS - Front - Black

Illuminated door sills - Renault - Front and rear - Stainless steel
Door sills - KOLEOS - Front and rear - Brushed aluminium
Sport pedal - Stainless steel - LHD Automatic gearbox (2 parts)
Sport pedal - Stainless steel - RHD Automatic gearbox (2 parts)

8201688974
8201665635
8201665638
8201589803
8201594103



HZG Ph1’

EAO

EA1

EA2

EA3

COMFORT AND PROTECTION

GLAZING

Safety films - Rear

Sun visor - Full pack

Sun visor - Rear window pack

Wind deflectors - Front - Light acrylic

ON-BOARD EXPERIENCE

8201683320
8201707760
8201707758
8201666921

Picnic table

Base holder on headrest

Shopping bag hook

Hanger on headrest

Travel coffee machine

Cool box

Smoker's kit (ash tray + cigarette lighter)

BOOT FITTINGS

7711785947
7711785944
7711785945
7711785946
7711940552
7711431405
8201375535

Boot sill - Stainless steel

Modular boot protection - EasyFlex
Boot liner

Travel boot organiser

Boot organiser

Storage net - Vertical

Storage net - Horizontal

Partition grille

FLOOR MATS

8201665650
8201668621
8201665647
8201585488
8201669725
8201568849
7711422533
8201665634

Rubber floor mat with raised edges - Set of 4 - LHD
Rubber floor mat with raised edges - Set of 4 - RHD
Textile floor mat - Comfort - Set of 4 - LHD

Textile floor mat - Comfort - Set of 4 - RHD

Textile floor mat - Premium - Set of 4 - LHD

Textile floor mat - Premium - Set of 4 - RHD

Textile floor mat - INITIALE PARIS Set of 4 - LHD
Boot mat - Reversible

8201665641
8201676313
8201701868
8201701872
8201679939
8201679935
8201679940
8201665646



List of references and vehicle compatibility

HZG Ph1’

EAO

EA1

EA2

EA3

BODYWORK PROTECTION

Mud flaps - Front or rear

Style mud flaps - Rear

Style mud flaps - Front

Protective film - Full pack

Protective film - EA3/ EA IP Pack
Protective film - Front bumper
Protective film - Front and rear edges
Protective film - Front and rear sills
Protective film - Boot door

Protective film - Rear bumper

TRANSPORT

TOWING

8201212479
8201665626
8201665625
7711943309
7711943550
7711943310
7711943311
7711943312
7711943313
7711943314

Electric retractable towbar pack - 13 pin

Tool-free removable towbar pack

Tool-free removable towbar wiring harness - 7 pin

Tool-free removable towbar wiring harness - 13 pin

Towbar wiring harness adapter - 13/7 pin

Towbar wiring harness adapter - 7/13 pin

Coach bicycle rack - On towbar - 2 bikes (13 pin)

Coach bicycle rack - On towbar - 3 bikes (13 pin)

Coach bicycle rack - Extension for 3+1 bikes

Europower 915 electric bicycle rack - On towbar - 2 bikes (13 pin)

ROOF STORAGE

8201692455
8201721650
8201667175
8201666347
7711226912
7711226911
7711780884
7711780885
7711780886
7711577333

QuickFix roof bars - Aluminium - For longitudinal bars
Expert bicycle rack - On roof bars - 1 bike

Snowpack ski rack - 4 pairs of skis

Snowpack ski rack - 6 pairs of skis

Sliding ski rack - 6 pairs of skis / 4 snowboards

Urban Loader roof locker - Adjustable 3001-5001
Rigid roof box - 380 L - Black

Rigid roof box - 480 L - Black

Rigid roof box - 630L - Black

8201622100
7711780147
7711940000
7711940001
7711420780
7711578086
7711785585
7711785586
7711785587



HZG Ph1’

EAO

EA1

EA2

EA3

MULTIMEDIA

TELEPHONE

Smartphone charger - Induction

Smartphone holder on air vent - Magnetic

Dashboard-mounted smartphone holder - Magnetic

Smartphone holder on air vent - Magnetic and induction
Dashboard-mounted smartphone holder - Magnetic and induction

VIDEO

8201726662
77111784774
77111784775
7711940323
7711940324

Tablet holder - Nextbase
Wi-Fi Duo Cinema Pro DVD player - Nextbase
Wi-Fi Uno Cinema Pro DVD player - Nextbase

AUDIO

7711783364
7711788826
7711788827

Focal Premium speaker pack - 8.1 (8 speakers and subwoofer)
Focal Comfort speaker pack - 8.0 (8.0 speakers)

Focal Premium speaker pack - 6.1 (6 speakers and subwoofer)
Focal Comfort speaker pack - 6.0 (6 speakers)

Mounting for Focal kit

Spark Focal Bluetooth® headphones - In-ear

Listen Focal Bluetooth® headphones - Over-ear

SAFETY

ANTI-THEFT AND SURVEILLANCE

7711940553
7711940555
7711940554
7711940556
7711785235
7711785361
7711785758

Alarm - Perimeter and volume with anti-lift - LHD and RHD
380 GW Dashcam - Nextbase

DRIVING ASSISTANCE

8201646306
7711943102

Park assist - Rear
Park assist - Front
Rear-view camera with R-LINK display

8201733192
8201733194
8201653722



List of references and vehicle compatibility

HZG Ph1’

EAO

EA1

EA2

EA3

CHILD SEATS

BABY-SAFE2 i-SIZE (Newborn to 15 months)
BABY-SAFE2 BASE i-SIZE

DUALFIXi-SIZE (Newborn to 4 years)
TRIFIX2 i-SIZE (15 months to 4 years)
KIDFIX XP (4 to 12 years)

Babyminder mirror

SNOW CHAINS

7711940742
7711940741
7711940743
7711940744
7711940745
7711940517

Premium Grip snow chains - Sizes R17, R18
Premium Grip snow chains - Size R19
Standard Snow chains - 12mm - Size R17
Standard Snow chains - 12mm - Size R18

EMERGENCY AND SIGNALLING

7711780261
7711780260
7711783374
7711783375

Safety kit (vest, warning triangle, first aid kit)
1 kg fire extinguisher - France

1 kg fire extinguisher - Europe

Fire extinguisher binding

7711780759
7711788640
7711943172
8201665649

e : compatible; - : incompatible; O: if option not available.



Technical inter-accessory compatibility

Reference no.
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Premium side steps

8201720241 and
8201720242

Standard side steps

7711943431

Mud flaps

8201212479 and
8201665625 and
8201665626

[lluminated door sills

8201665635

Door sills

8201688974 and
8201665638

Boot sill

8201665650

Protective film - Front and rear sills

7711943312

Protective film - Boot door

7711943313

Protective film - Full pack

7711943309

Protective film - EA3/ EA IP Pack

7711943550

Park assist - Rear

8201733192

Park assist - Front

8201733194

Storage net - Vertical

8201568849

Storage net - Horizontal

7711422533

Boot liner 8201665647 . . ° ° . . . . . . . . . .
EasyFlex 8201668621 . . . ° . ° . . . . . . . .
Boot mat 8201665646 . . ° ° . ° . . . . . . . .
Boot organiser 8201669725 . . . . . ° . ° . ° . . . .
Full Sport kit All full Sport kit . D o o . o . o . o . o . . . B . .
Towbars All towbars ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° ° . ° ° ° ° ° ° °

« : compatible; - : incompatible. (1) Mobile boot floor. (2) A component of the kit incompatible with the standard front door sills.
Only the references given in this table are incompatible between themselves. All other references are compatible between themselves and with the references given above.










Every precaution was taken to ensure that this publication was accurate and up-to-date when printed. This document has been created using pre-production and prototype models.
In line with its policy of continuous product improvement, Renault reserves the right to modify the specifications, vehicles and accessories described and featured at any time.
Any such modifications are communicated to Renault dealers as quickly as possible. Depending on the country of sale, certain versions may differ and certain equipment may be
unavailable (as standard, as an option or as an accessory). Please contact your nearest dealer for the latest information. For technical printing reasons, the colours featured in this

document may differ slightly from those of the actual paintwork or interior trim. All rights reserved. Reproduction in any format and by any means of all or part of this publication
is prohibited without prior written authorisation from Renault.

7 Prodigious Photo credits: © Renault Marketing 3D-Commerce, Getty Images: A. Hempel — Printed in EC — xxxxxxxxxxx — February 2020.

Renault S.A.S. French simplified joint-stock company with capital of €533,941,113.00/ 13-15, quai Le Gallo — 92100 Boulogne-Billancourt Cedex — Nanterre Trade & Companies
Register B 780 129 987 / Tel.: 0806 00 20 20.
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https://renault.musamotors.lv/koleos.php
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